
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

N° 

605 

201 

2 

27 

3 

511 

7 

715 

181 

71 

701 

12 

29 

24 

20 

294 

23 

51 

Nom complet 

Grégory LOEVENBRUCK 

Ludovic BADEY 

Fabrice ROUX 

Nicolas PAUPIERE 

Alexandre ANDRE 

David SENENTE 

Frédéric CAMBON 

Richard ALIQUOT 

Tony ALARCAN 

Luc LEONCE 

Nicolas TROUMP 

Hervé MERLE 

Frédéric ALIQUOT 

Stéphane PARGUEL 

Frédéric GUILLEM 

Nicolas DE NATTES 

Pierre MARCHAND 

Frédéric BONNISSEL 

Catégorie 
KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

Tours 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff. 

4.028 

11.394 

11.904 

12.100 

12.317 

14.132 

18.248 

21.297 

22.978 

23.568 

25.291 

29.565 

34.935 

1 Tour 

12 Tours 

12 Tours 

12 Tours 

Tps total 

10:41.292 

10:45.320 

10:52.686 

10:53.196 

10:53.392 

10:53.609 

10:55.424 

10:59.540 

11:02.589 

11:04.270 

11:04.860 

11:06.583 

11:10.857 

11:16.227 

11:05.943 

24.995 

25.174 

2:20.291 

Meilleur tps 

41.668 

42.029 

42.640 

42.468 

42.342 

42.409 

42.571 

42.954 

42.868 

42.679 

42.781 

43.108 

43.331 

42.563 

46.736 

Nat/State 

Alpha - TM 

BirelArt-TM 

Alpha - TM 

Sodi  -  TM 

Alpha - TM 

Kubica -TM 

Alpha - TM 

Tony-IAME 

Alpha - TM 

BirelArt-TM 

Sodi  -  TM 

Alpha - TM 

Tony - TM 

Sodi  -  TM 

NowaKart-TM 

RossoKorsa-TM 

BirelArt-IAME 

Sodi  -  TM 

Sponsor 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

4.028 

Vit. moy.  

70,597 

Meilleur tps/tour 

41.668 

Meilleure vit. 

90,544 

Meilleur tour 
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Licence pour: LCK KARTING 

R.E. Automne 2021 
KZ2 Master/Gentleman 

Manche 1 - 12 tours 

Course Démarré à 12:01:00 

Elceka 1,048 km 

19/09/2021 12:05 


